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MARCH-MAY 2023 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

  DAY   DATE CLASS/TOPIC   INSTRUCTOR TIME       LOCATION  

3-7-23 Tuesday *Forms, Policies, & Procedures (3 credit hrs.) Veronica Guobadia  6:30pm Webinar 

3-8-23 Wednesday Pre-Service Orientation (2 credit hrs.) Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

3-9-23 Thursday Trauma Informed Care (4 credit hrs.) Tamara Smith 6:30pm Webinar 

3-14-23 Tuesday *Handle with Care (Verbal De-escalation 
Techniques) (4 credit hrs.) 

Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

3-16-23 Thursday Discipline with Care (4 credit hrs.) Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

3-21-23 Tuesday  *Water Safety & *Safe Sleep (2 credit hrs. each) Intern Laura Mika 6:30pm Webinar 

3-22-23 Wednesday  Pre-Service Orientation (2 credit hrs.) Dr. Cynthia Cherry   

3-23-23 Thursday  *Medication Administration (3 credit hrs.)  Dr. Cynthia Cherry 6:30pm Webinar 

3-28-23 Tuesday  *Disaster Preparedness( 2 credit hrs.) 

*Confidentiality (2 credit hours) 

Dr. Cynthia Cherry   6:30pm Webinar 

3-30-23 Thursday Serious Incident Reporting & Internal 
Investigations (2 credit hrs.) 

Carla Simms 6:30pm Webinar 

4-4-23 Tuesday *Bullying & Internet Safety (2 credit hrs. each) INTERN  6:30pm Webinar 

4-5-23 Wednesday Pre-Service Orientation (2 credit hrs.) Dr. C. Cherry 6:30pm Webinar 

  Mandated Reporters: Critical Links in 
Protecting Children in Georgia training -- free  

Please ensure that you sign the bottom of the 
certificate and forward a copy to Care4All       

https://www.prosoluti
onstraining.com/store
/product/?tProductVe
rsion_id=1093 

 

 Online  

  Frist Aid & CPR – cost $14.95  

Please ensure you select the CPR/ First Aid / 
AED Training and forward a copy of you 
certificate or card to Care4All  

https://www.nationalc
prfoundation.com/  

 

 Online 

4-11-23  Tuesday **IMPACT Modules 1-3 Dr. Cynthia Cherry 6:30pm Webinar 

4-13-23 Thursday **IMPACT Modules 4-5 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

4-18-23 Tuesday **RPPS & Youth Rights & Responsibility (2 
credit hrs.) 

Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

4-19--23 Wednesday Pre-Service Orientation (2 credit hrs.) Dr. Cynthia Cherry 6:30pm Webinar 

4-20-23 Thursday **IMPACT Modules 6-7 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

4-25-23 Tuesday  **IMPACT Modules 8-9 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

4-27-23 Thursday **IMPACT Modules 10-11 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

5-02-23 Tuesday **IMPACT Modules 12-13 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar  

https://www.prosolutionstraining.com/store/product/?tProductVersion_id=1093
https://www.prosolutionstraining.com/store/product/?tProductVersion_id=1093
https://www.prosolutionstraining.com/store/product/?tProductVersion_id=1093
https://www.prosolutionstraining.com/store/product/?tProductVersion_id=1093
https://www.nationalcprfoundation.com/
https://www.nationalcprfoundation.com/
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  DAY   DATE CLASS/TOPIC   INSTRUCTOR TIME       LOCATION  

5-4-23 Thursday **IMPACT Modules 14-15 Dr. Cynthia Cherry  6:30pm Webinar 

Veronica Guobadia: 615.977.2792, Carla Simms: 678.749.9012, 
Tamara Smith: 470.338.1701 

Dr. Cynthia Cherry: 678.557.1509 
Office: 678.719.9677------Fax: 888.620.3790 

**Please note that all pre-services training is required post licensure** 
 

 
 


